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Undergraduate HPU Summer Online (June 1-July 24) 

Section Name Short Title 
ACC-2010-01 Financial Accounting 
ACC-2020-01 Managerial Accounting 
ART-1020-01 Ways of Seeing: Art Appreciation 
ART-2000-01 Art History Survey 
ATR-1300-01 Medical Terminology 
BIO-3350-01 Emerg Infectious Diseases 
BUA-1050-01 Practical Excel for Business 
BUA-3050-01 Business Law 
BUA-3050-02 Business Law 
COM-1110-01 Human Communication 
COM-1120-01 Introduction to Media Creation 
COM-2234-01 Film History & Analysis 
COM-3390-01 Communication Law and Ethics 
CRJ-1700-01 Violent Crime 
CRJ-2000-01 Criminology 
CRJ-3250-01 Sex Crimes 
CSC-1710-01 Intro. to Computer Programming 
DIS-1000-01 DIS: True Crime 
DIS-1000-02 DIS: Mus The for Social Change 
DNC-3700-01 World Dance 
ECO-2030-01 Principles of Macroeconomics 
ECO-2050-01 Principles of Microeconomics 
ECO-3460-01 International Economics 
EDU-3100-01 Students With Disabilities 
EDU-3110-01 Ed Technology for Teachers 
EMG-1200-01 Intro: Event Management 
ENG-1103-01 Academic Research and Writing 
ENG-1103-02 Academic Research and Writing 
ENG-1103-04 Academic Research and Writing 
ENG-2125-01 Intro to Prof/Pub Writing 
ENG-2200-01 The Literary Imagination 
FIN-3010-01 Financial Management  

GAM-1000-01 Intro to Game Design 
GAM-2881-01 ST: Roguelite Games 
HED-1200-01 Nutrition & Healthy Living 
HHP-1000-01 Lifestyle Medicine 
HHP-2100-01 Analysis and Critique 
HHP-2300-01 Biomechanics 
HST-1101-01 Foundations in Western Civilization 
HST-1201-01 Amer Beginnings to 1800 
HST-2601-01 God, Gold and Glory 
HST-3901-01 History Detectives 
INT-3240-01 Global Issues/Built Env 
ITG-3006-01 Politics & Policies Education 
ITG-3008-01 The Coming of Age Narrative 
MGT-2220-01 Princ of Mgmt & Org Behavior 
MGT-3220-01 Leadership 
MGT-4990-01 Strategic Management 
MKT-2110-01 Principles of Marketing 
MKT-3180-01 Marketing Communications 
MKT-3750-01 International Marketing 
MPE-1361-01 Digital Imaging 
MTH-1110-01 The Math of Life 
MTH-1110-02 The Math of Life 
MTH-1130-01 Finite Mathematics 
MTH-1310-01 Appl Math Model Business 
MTH-1400-01 Pre-Calculus 
MTH-1410-01 Calculus I 
MTH-1420-01 Calculus II 
MUS-1600-01 Human Dimensions of Music 
MUS-1620-01 Trad & Pop Music of Japan 
MUS-1630-01 History of American Music 
MUS-3650-01 World Music Survey 
PEC-3210-01 Responsibilities of the Coach 
PEC-3310-01 Sports, Coaching & Culture 
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PHL-2008-01 Contemporary Moral Problems 
PHL-2010-01 Biomedical Ethics 
PHL-2017-01 Communication Ethics 
PHL-2043-01 Business Ethics 
PHL-2045-01 Technology Ethics 
PHL-2056-01 Crit Thkg & Phil of Science 
PSC-2310-01 American Politics 
PSC-2510-01 Comp for Pol Systems 
PSY-2100-01 Statistics for Psychology 
PSY-2500-01 Cognitive Psychology 
REL-1001-01 Heb Bible/Old Test Stud 
REL-1002-01 New Testament Studies 
REL-1002-02 New Testament Studies 
REL-1003-01 Sacred Experiences 
REL-2005-01 The Life and Letters of Paul 

SME-4345-01 Social Media & Analytics 
SMG-1010-01 Intro to Sport Management 
SMG-1020-01 Prof Development in Sport Mgmt 
SMG-2100-01 Sport Marketing 
SMG-2500-01 Org Behav: Sport Organizations 
SMG-3050-01 Sport Finance 
SOA-1010-01 Introduction to Sociology 
SPN-1010-01 Spanish I 
SPN-1020-01 Spanish II 
STC-3881-01 ST: Comm for Wellbeing 
STS-2020-01 Introduction to Statistics 
STS-2610-01 Introduction to Business Stats 
STS-2610-02 Introduction to Business Stats 
THE-1000-01 Foundations of Theater 

 

  
Undergraduate Session I (June 1 – June 26)  
  

Section Name Short Title 
ATR-4901-01 Found of Prof Practice 
ATR-4902-01 Managing Medical Emergencies 
CHM-1010-01 General Chemistry I 
CHM-1011-01 General Chemistry I Lab 
ECO-2030-01 Principles of Macroeconomics 
ENG-1103-01 Academic Research and Writing 
HST-1202-01 Amer Expansions 1800-1918 
MUS-1600-01 Human Dimensions of Music 
NURS-3415-01 Reproductive/Maternal/Newborn/Laboratory 
NURS-3416-01 Rprdctve/Maternal/Newborn Clin/Laboratory 
NURS-3416-02 Rprdctve/Maternal/Newborn Clin/ Laboratory 
PEC-2101-01 Team Sport: Skill Dev/Analysis 
PEC-4210-01 Coaching Field Experience I 
PHY-1510-01 General Physics I 
PHY-1511-01 General Physics I Lab 
SOA-2010-01 Introduction Archaeology 

 

 
  
Undergraduate Session II (June 29- July 24) 
  

Section Name Short Title 
ATR-4900-01 Fund Skills in Ath Trng 
ATR-4999-01 Gross Anatomy 
CHM-1020-01 General Chemistry II 
CHM-1021-01 General Chemistry II Lab 
MUS-1600-01 Human Dimensions of Music 
NURS-3417-01 Pediatric Populations & Family/Laboratory 
NURS-3418-01 Pediatric Pops & Family Pract/ Laboratory 
NURS-3418-02 Pediatric Pops & Family Pract/Laboratory 
PHY-1520-01 General Physics II 
PHY-1521-01 General Physics II Lab 

 

 
 


